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Grovfalten 2015-05-14 Rosersberg PK

A

Namn

Staffan Lundholm
Jens Fjelkestam
Mikael Klingborg
Martin Jansson
Michael Kasjo
Peter Eichhardt
Alfredo Wang Pallin
Marcus Keife
Andreas Tyrebrant
Claes Nittzell

Anita Ellstrom Widén
Thomas Engstrom
Ilias Tsismalidis
Paul Reif

A

Namn

Mats Bjarnander
Magnus Nord
Peter Svensson
Kent Onerud
Bjorn Rosberg
Patrick Johansson
Jérgen Omalm
Marjan Angelovski
Goran Blomgren
Eric Wallberg
Orjan Lundberg
Kaj Sjoberg

Ville Kyrkslatt
Anders Rams
Daniel Svensson
Nils-Anders Ekberg
Per Egemalm
Gary Nelson
Christofer Molén
Hans Nilsson
Robert Busk

Tuija Tuominen
Jesper Kruse
Michael Ringh
Mika Honkavuo
Johan Enkvist
Martin Jinnestrand
Jan Eng

Tadeusz Domadej
Dusan Vujanic
Pierre Lazzarin
Greger Siika
Robert Rosengren
Carl Fogelfors
Anders Staaf
Magnus Lindbla

Klass1

Klubb

Bromma PSK

Akersberga SF

Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk
Katarina PSF

Akersberga SF

NLT PSK

Stockholms Lv-Forenings Skk
Akersberga SF

Skarp 7 PSK

Rosersbergs PK

Uppsala Handeldvapenforening
Ekens Psf

Bromma PSK

Rosersbergs PK

Klass2

Klubb

Stockholms Amatorf, Pistolsekt
Sala PK

Upplands Vasby PSK
Balsta SS

Stockholms Amatorf, Pistolsekt
Pk Ena

Tyreso SF

Lovsta Skf

Upplands Vasby PSK
Hemse-Linde PSK
Upplands Vasby PSK
Upplands Vasby PSK
Sodertalje PK

Gripen PK

Rosersbergs PK

SAPK

Rosersbergs PK
Osthammars PK
Akersberga SF

NLT PSK

Alvkarleby PK

Bromma PSK

Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen
Linkopings PSK

Salems PK

Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk
Pk Ena

Pk Svea Ing 1

Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk
Rosersbergs PK
Roslagens Pistolskyttar
Rosersbergs PK

Ekens Psf

Ballongbergets skytteférening
Pk Ena

Rosersbergs PK

Resultat
109776977
87795978
810675976
107777856
106685857
687561054
567561055
27576766
84655853
86650838
87345842
104652345
85420668
62624730

Resultat
1210886978
12118771058
12116761077
1010797877
129867977
1286971067
129896875
8117671078
128896678
126887877
1277671068
1098851076
1210864878
10117471066
1077671068
108895876
8118561048
128747858
877841078
1286841065
877951075
128755678
810766957
1278461056
102896868
888551067
1275371066
68895866
126852968
108495866
877761072
108654867
124694774
62786977
1265501077
1066641055

Tot
62
60
58
57
55
51
49
46
44
44
41
39
39
30

Tot
68
68
66
65
65
65
64
64
64
63
63
63
63
61
61
61
60
59
59
59
58
58
58
58
57
57
56
56
56
56
54
54
53
52
52
52

Podang Stm
44
47
51
31
30
37
38
50
28
12
21
20
18
14

Podang Stm
57 B
46 B
52 B
48 B
45 B
36 B
67
64
63
62
52
47
38
58
52
50
31
45
43
38
53
38
35
29
44
41
51
41
31
30
41
28
35
44
30
21
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39
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
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Samuel Reyes
Dennis Schedin
Stefan Hansen
Kickie Svedberg
Henrik Jacobsen
Nicholas Hellstrom
Leif Westermark
Torbjérn Gebrat
Henric Stenberg
Anders Oman
Mikael Bergqvist
Mikael Karlsson
Conny Schedin
Lars Hemlin
Annika Gérmarker

A

Namn

Thomas Beck
Einar Carlsson
Mikael Eriksson
Lars Almgren

Jan Arnstrom
Daniel Kron

Curt Johansson
Mattias Sand
Magnus Blix
Martin Selander
Gunnar Karlsson
Robert Tennisberg
Bjorn Segendorf
Jim Forsberg
Michel Blomqvist
Oscar Alpstig Anund
Erene Blomqvist
Torbjérn Hamrén
Peter Mortensen
Thomas Erlansson
Matteus Tuz
Thomas Karlsson
Nils-Ove Gustafsson
UIf Mangerud

Christoffer Malmstrém

Roger Bjorkman
Hakan Bjérn
Kenneth Garp
Niklas Dahlin
Anders Eklund
William Ekekrantz
Andreas Johansson
Hans Andersson
Anders Salgblad
Raine Lampinen
Peter Aberg
Anna Tornqvist
Oscar von Schultz
Peter Carlsson

Akersberga SF

Stockholms Amatorf, Pistolsekt
Rosersbergs PK

Rosersbergs PK

Ballongbergets skytteférening
HP PSK

Rosersbergs PK

Akersberga SF

Balsta SS

Upplands Vasby PSK
Rosersbergs PK

Upplands Vasby PSK
Stockholms Amatorf, Pistolsekt
Salems PK

Stockholms Lv-Forenings Skk

Klass3

Klubb

Salems PK

Gustavsbergs PSK

Balsta SS

Uppsala Handeldvapenforening
Roslagens Pistolskyttar
Gripen PK

Atlas Copco PSK

Atlas Copco PSK

Lovsta Skf

Salems PK

Eskilstuna Handeldvapenforening
Rosersbergs PK

Salems PK

Rosersbergs PK

Grodinge PSK

Atlas Copco PSK
Grodinge PSK

Lovsta Skf

Uppsala Handeldvapenforening
Salems PK

Salems PK

Salems PK

Balsta SS
Stockholmspolisens SF
Ekens Psf

Réasbo PSK

Lovsta Skf

Bromma PSK

Bromma PSK

Lovsta Skf

Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen
Eskilstuna Handeldvapenforening
Vasteras Pistolskyttar
Lovsta Skf

Salems PK

Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen
Lovsta Skf

Ekens Psf

Lovsta Skf

856651074
108473955
129866505
875631074
468661060
84674574
66575753
446451052
48506745
47305665
100544236
02756732
20625943
05425825
44740623

Resultat
12118971078
12118971078
12118971078
12118971078
12118971078
12118971078
12118971078
12118971078
12118971078
12118971078
12118871078
12117971078
12118871078
12117971078
12108971078
12118961078
12118961078
12117871078
12118771078
12118871077
12118971075
12116871078
1210897977
1298961078
10108971078
1278971078
8118971078
1298771078
1298861078
1288961077
12118661068
129797877
129896778
10118961066
10115871077
1097771078
1268871068
1088871077
898871077

51
51
51
50
46
45
44
40
39
36
34
32
31
31
30

Tot

72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
70
70
70
69
69
69
69
69
68
68
68
68
67
67
66
66
66
65
65
65
65
64

50
34
27
28
42
35
31
31
31
34
17
29
20

10

Poang Stm
81S
81S
78 S
78 S
75 S
74 S
72'S
67 S
64 S
63 S
76 S
74 S
73 S
71S
66 S
61S
59 S
88
77
71
79
73
73
69
51
85
66
63
56
59
56
76
66
53
62
54
49
48
58
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Torbjérn Lindstrém
Caroline Landhage
Andreas Nordqvist
Ann-Kristin Jansson
Anders Gawell
Kenneth Jarf

Jan Eriksson

Ove Andersson
Bjorn Hellstrom
Michael Stigstedt
Thomas Herkevall
Bjorn Holm

Willy Heyman
Christer Ostlund
Robin Sortebech
Vlastimil Jindrisek
Jan-Erik Buckard
Michael Nilsson
Tommy Schill

Erik Lakomaa

.44 Magnum
Namn

Per Bergfeldt
Andreas Englund
Magnus Nord

Christoffer Malmstrém

Christer Osterberg
Jan Eriksson
Marcus Junevall
Anders Staaf

Erik Lakomaa
Bjorn Rosberg
Henric Stenberg
Mikael Klingborg
Peter Schénning
Dan Carlsson
Martin Jinnestrand

.357 Magnum

Namn

Bjorn Arnason
Einar Carlsson
Hakan Bjérn
Gunnar Karlsson
Andreas Johansson
Niklas Dahlin

Per Bergfeldt
Magnus Blix
Oscar von Schultz
Peter Mortensen
Christer Bermar
Erik Larsson
Thomas Edengren
Sten Hallstrém
Daniel Kron

Roslagens Pistolskyttar
Pk Ena
Precisionsskyttarna
Lovsta Skf

Salems PK

Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk
SAPK
Stockholmspolisens SF
Stockholmspolisens SF
Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen
Salems PK

Upplands Vasby PSK
Gripen PK

Tyreso SF

Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen
Bromma PSK
Rosersbergs PK

Salems PK

Upplands Vasby PSK

Taxi PSK

Oppen

Klubb

Rosersbergs PK

Sala PK

Sala PK

Ekens Psf

Rosersbergs PK

SAPK

Uppsala Handeldvapenforening
Pk Ena

Taxi PSK

Stockholms Amatorf, Pistolsekt
Balsta SS

Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk

SAPK

SAPK

Pk Ena

Oppen

Klubb

Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk
Gustavsbergs PSK

Lovsta Skf

Eskilstuna Handeldvapenforening
Eskilstuna Handeldvapenforening
Bromma PSK

Rosersbergs PK

Lovsta Skf

Ekens Psf

Uppsala Handeldvapenforening
Malarhojdens Pistolskyttar
Eskilstuna Handeldvapenforening
Skarp 7 PSK

Liding® SSK

Gripen PK

81089510638
1011887677
1288961074
811886877
1057971078
1011887856
6118771076
129885866
8118461078
12118661072
12118671070
8107961065
109877767
1078841066
129076878
126646976
94667976
097871047
44876866
66754755

Resultat
10108861078
1011797646
124876875
67866877
66796973
82767676
47575864
86744773
85763745
24573765
42753545
00654862
02357652
22333843
20000000

Resultat
12118971078
12118971078
12118871078
12118971067
12108971077
1211897878
1288961078
12118861075
1288771078
1098971076
1211896874
1211865968
1211895947
897871078
127897777

64
64
64
63
63
63
62
62
62
62
61
61
61
59
57
56

52
49

Tot

67
60
57
55
53
49
46
46
45
39
35
31
30
28

2

Tot

72
72
71
70
70
70
68
67
67
66
65
65
65
64
64

56
48
44
63
58
58
61
53
47
47
76
52
49
44
42
40
48
39
49
19

Poang Stm
63
49
50
44
56
50
36
31
17
27
19
20
33
12

0

Poang Stm
81
66
86
67
62
59
82
67
56
61
52
47
42
64
53



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
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Kenneth Jarf
Michael Jorsback
Kenneth Garp
Adam Strom
Marcus Junevall
Hasse Naslund
Lars Adsjo
Mathias Kunto
Mats Bjarnander
Stefan Backstrom
Henrik Stenberg
Lars Hemlin
Robert Rosengren
Tadeusz Domadej
Nils-Anders Ekberg
Anders Rams
Peter Siegel
Johan Enkvist
Carl Fogelfors
Erik Apelgren
Mikael "Mike Valp" Lindberg
Michael Stigstedt
Tony Lundberg
Jérgen Omalm
UIf Mangerud
Stefan Hansen
Mika Honkavuo
Bjorn Nilsson
Christofer Molén
Bjorn Hellstrom
Konrad Krantz
Daniel Eriksson
Bjorn Collborg
Torbjérn Gebrat
Johan Hjortas
Patrick Johansson
Pierre Lazzarin
Samuel Reyes
Thomas Engstrom

R

Namn

Marcus Junevall
Erik Larsson
Alfredo Wang Pallin
Claes Nittzell
Gunnar Widforss
Thomas Engstrom

R

Namn

Per Egemalm
Goran Blomgren
Robert Busk

Clas Simmerud
Michael Jorsback

Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk
Skarp 7 PSK

Bromma PSK

Handens PSK

Uppsala Handeldvapenforening
Handens PSK

Rosersbergs PK
Malarhojdens Pistolskyttar
Stockholms Amatorf, Pistolsekt
Rosersbergs PK
Rosersbergs PK

Salems PK

Ekens Psf

Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk
SAPK

Gripen PK

Katarina PSF

Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk
Ballongbergets skytteférening
Rosersbergs PK

Handens PSK

Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen
Katarina PSF

Tyreso SF
Stockholmspolisens SF
Rosersbergs PK

Salems PK

SAPK

Akersberga SF
Stockholmspolisens SF
Handens PSK

Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk
SAPK

Akersberga SF

Telia If Ps Stockholm

Pk Ena

Roslagens Pistolskyttar
Akersberga SF

Ekens Psf

Klass1
Klubb
Uppsala Handeldvapenforening

Eskilstuna Handeldvapenforening

Stockholms Lv-Forenings Skk
Rosersbergs PK

Akersberga SF

Ekens Psf

Klass2

Klubb

Rosersbergs PK
Upplands Vasby PSK
Alvkarleby PK

Ekens Psf

Skarp 7 PSK

1077771078
1098571077
897961077
127875878
109876976
1210874974
106897677
98777976
610895966
1010796854
126784778
868951067
106896775
811873867
124787676
888741066
1267921074
102796868
868931075
1090971065
109644977
69756877
88765776
88766676
128877930
48894776
85696675
868721065
633951078
46776863
620751078
26872557
103726453
44264844
85632524
82544732
04465760
22523862
00220620

Resultat
11118951068
1084661076
100747975
1088321035
86764752
40423532

Resultat
12118971078
12117961078
10118971067
1097671078
1298471076

Tot

68
57
49
49
45
23

Tot

72
70
68
64
63

66
57
54
52
45
49
63
54
57
48
43
42
57
42
55
45
40
46
45
45
43
49
54
52
43
49
47
38
59
38
46
20
23
21
16
15
30
16

Poang Stm
53
44
45
13
30
12

Poang Stm
57 S
48 B
50
57
58
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Kent Onerud
Thomas Edengren
Anders Rams
Tony Lundberg
Eric Wallberg
Gary Nelson

Kaj Sjoberg
Mikael Lindberg
Daniel Svensson
Torbjérn Lingvall
Christer Bermar
Henrik Stenberg
Robert Rosengren
Ville Kyrkslatt
Tuija Tuominen
Mika Honkavuo
Adam Strom
Dusan Vujanic
Karl-Erik Scharlund
Lars Hemlin
Fredrik Aldebo
Peter Svensson
Jan Eng

Danny Karlsson
Bjorn Nilsson
Dan Carlsson
Jesper Kruse
Bjorn Collborg
Hasse Naslund
Kickie Svedberg
Mikael Karlsson
Peter Schénning
Johan Hjortas
Anders Oman

R

Namn

Roger Bjorkman
Thomas Beck
Mikael Eriksson
Bjorn Segendorf
Thomas Erlansson
Anders Gawell
Kenneth Garp
Lars Adsjo

Sten Hallstrém
Sven Holmkvist
UIf Mangerud
Hans Andersson
Matteus Tuz
Kenneth Jarf
Niklas Dahlin
Lars Almgren
Thomas Karlsson
Gunnar Karlsson
Jan Arnstrom
Michael Stigstedt

Balsta SS

Skarp 7 PSK

Gripen PK

Katarina PSF
Hemse-Linde PSK
Osthammars PK
Upplands Vasby PSK
Handens PSK
Rosersbergs PK
Katarina PSF
Malarhojdens Pistolskyttar
Rosersbergs PK
Ekens Psf
Sodertalje PK
Bromma PSK
Salems PK

Handens PSK
Rosersbergs PK
Rosersbergs PK
Salems PK
Rosersbergs PK
Upplands Vasby PSK
Pk Svea Ing 1

HP PSK

SAPK

SAPK

Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen
SAPK

Handens PSK
Rosersbergs PK
Upplands Vasby PSK
SAPK

Telia If Ps Stockholm
Upplands Vasby PSK

Klass3

Klubb

Rasbo PSK

Salems PK

Balsta SS

Salems PK

Salems PK

Salems PK

Bromma PSK
Rosersbergs PK
Liding® SSK

Salems PK
Stockholmspolisens SF
Vasteras Pistolskyttar
Salems PK

Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk
Bromma PSK

Uppsala Handeldvapenforening

Salems PK

Eskilstuna Handeldvapenforening

Roslagens Pistolskyttar
Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen

1011896775
1095971067
1288671066
1010786876
1295761076
12116371067
12104671075
12114661057
1296671064
12108351057
8108741058
106867957
109875973
89775876
1097751062
129667844
84697876
886551067
89773956
129456854
811635677
109256867
105567947
128066647
828431066
102266857
04886478
48655746
446321076
43475746
80762764
25357656
26634864
457531050

Resultat

12118971078
12118971078
12118971078
12118971078
12118971078
12118971078
12118971078
12118971078
12118971078
12118971077
12117971078
12108971078
12118961078
12118971068
12118971068
12118971068
12108961078
12116971078
12118971076
12118961068

63
63
63
62
62
62
61
61
60
60
60
58
58

56
56

55
54
53
53
53
53
49
47
46
45
45
42
40
40
39
39
39

Tot

72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
70
70
70
70

52
47
42
47
46
43
45
38
59
47
30
42
38
53
46
41
57
48
35
50
44
39
30
34
34
30
59
45
29
20
19
43
32
25

Poang Stm
97 S
96 S
81S
80 S
79 S
68 S
68 S
66 S
52'S
81S
77 S
74 S
74 S
63 S
59 S
57 S
81B
68 B
66 B
63 B



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Michel Blomqvist
Einar Carlsson
Martin Selander
Thomas Herkevall
Raine Lampinen
Peter Carlsson
Hakan Bjérn

Oscar Alpstig Anund
Mattias Sand
Daniel Kron
Andreas Johansson
Oscar von Schultz
Torbjérn Hamrén
Peter Mortensen
Jan-Erik Buckard
Magnus Blix
Torbjérn Lindstrém
Andreas Englund
Robert Tennisberg
Erene Blomqvist
Mathias Kunto
Christer Ostlund
Nils-Ove Gustafsson
William Ekekrantz
Ove Andersson
Daniel Eriksson
Stefan Backstrom
Bjorn Holm
Andreas Nordqvist

Christoffer Malmstrém

Jim Forsberg
Willy Heyman
Vlastimil Jindrisek
Peter Siegel

Grodinge PSK
Gustavsbergs PSK

Salems PK

Salems PK

Salems PK

Lovsta Skf

Lovsta Skf

Atlas Copco PSK

Atlas Copco PSK

Gripen PK

Eskilstuna Handeldvapenforening
Ekens Psf

Lovsta Skf

Uppsala Handeldvapenforening
Rosersbergs PK

Lovsta Skf

Roslagens Pistolskyttar
Sala PK

Rosersbergs PK

Grodinge PSK
Malarhojdens Pistolskyttar
Tyreso SF

Balsta SS

Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen
Stockholmspolisens SF
Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk
Rosersbergs PK

Upplands Vasby PSK
Precisionsskyttarna
Ekens Psf

Rosersbergs PK

Gripen PK

Bromma PSK

Katarina PSF

12116971078
12108961078
12118951078
12118971075
10118971077
12117971076
12118961076
12116971077
12118971048
1298971077
12118671078
12117771078
12118861077
12108771078
12118961075
1298971067
1211887976
1288971077
10116971078
12118941068
1210786978
1268961078
1288951068
12108771065
8118951075
89886968
12116671054
1047951068
128876862
868661058
098961068
878641057
1064871064
67076874

70
70
70
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
68
68
68
68
68
68
67
66
66
65
63
62
61
59
57
57
56
55
55
45

59
59
56
84
80
78
76
72
64
64
60
57
56
55
71
67
60
58
53
49
59
63
42
55
50
52
42
31
52
29
61
41
39
42
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